Zastosowania

HONDA (CR-V IV (RM_)) 01/12

Model Pojemnosé (ccm)

1.6 i-DTEC (RE6) 1.6

1.6 i-DTEC 4WD 1.6
(RES)

Nr OFE/ firmy konkurencyjnej

Nr OE/ firmy konkurencyjnej

17220-RSX-GO1

Moc (KW)

88

118

Kod silnika

N16A2 N16A1

N16A4

Producent:

HONDA

Rok produkcji

10/13 -

02/15 -

Filtry oleju

H221wW

H221w

Filtry paliwa

Typ Hengsta

E1647L

Filtry powietrza

Et1442L

E1647L

E1442L

E1647L

Filtr kabinowy

E2990LB

E2990LC

E2990LI

E2990LB

E2990LC

E2990LI

Status

Dostepny

Inne filtry



